

CA No. 111/2023
KANTA Vs. STATE

26.05.2023

Present : Sh. R.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

TCR received.

Put up now on **11.08.2023** for arguments on the
present appeal.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/THC/West/Delhi
26.05.2023