

CA No.110/2023

Pushpa Sharma Vs. State

&

CA No.111/2023

Kanta Sharma Vs. State

22.12.2023

Present : None for the appellant.

Put up on **12.01.2024** for purpose already fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
22.12.2023