

CA NO. 111/23
KANTA VS. STATE

20.03.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Ld.Addl. PP for State
Ld.counsel for appellant

Request made for adjournment. At request, Now to come up on
19.4.2024 for further arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)

**ASJ-02/West/Delhi
20.03.2024**