

CNR No.DLWT01-000451-2021

CA NO. 10-2021

Balbir Singh Vs. State & Ors.

29.03.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Respondents Sohan Lal, Chand Ram and Ramesh

Prakash in person.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today. List now on 19.07.2025 for purpose fixed with the cross case i.e. CA 92/2020.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
29.03.2025