

CA NO. 110/2023
PUSHPA SHARMA Vs. STATE
AND
CA NO. 111/2023
KANTA Vs. STATE
33 Delhi Excise Act

18.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Appellant Pushpa Sharma and Kanta in person.
Sh. K.P. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.09.2025**.

(READER)
18.07.2025